

State Vs Jarnail Singh 89

Present : APP for the state Sh. Lalit Mohan Kaushal
Accused on bail

No pw is present. Pws be summoned for 1.3.2018.

Date of Order : 14.2.2018
Next Date 1.3.2018
Kawaljit Kaur ,Stenographer – Gr.III

(Shagun)UID PB0419.
JMIC /PTA/ 14.2.2018 .

Purpose _____