

State Vs. Chhinderpal Singh @ Chhinda Singh

Present : Sh. Gurbaj Singh, APP for the State.
Accused on bail represented by counsel Sh. Neeraj Kumar
Adv.

No PW is present. Bailable warrant
against the prosecution witnesses be issued for date fixed.

(Insan), PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Fazilka(UID PB0494)

Date of Order:15.01.2019

Kamalpreet Kaur

Steno-grade-III

Next Date: 22.01.2019

Purpose:_____