

Present: APP for the State.

The case is pending for PWs. Let file be put up on 09.12.2020

for PWs. Parties be informed accordingly.

I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document. Chetan Stenographer G-III	[Ram Pal] JMIC 14.10.2020 Ajnala, UID no.PB0501
---	---