

CNR No: PBHOA10024832022

CIS No: CHA/89/2022

State of Punjab VS BEVI etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Prabhdeep Singh Adv.

No PW is present. Notice issued to PW's ASI Jasvir Singh and ASI Balbir Singh received back served through phone, but not appeared. Let, fresh notice to both PW's be again issued for 29.05.2023.

Date of Order: 28.04.2023
sandeep Kumar steno-II

(Manmohan Bhatti)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00429