

CNR No: PBSMB10007122019

CIS No: CHA/88/2019

State of Punjab VS BUTA SINGH

Present: Ld APP for the State.

Accused Boota Singh on bail represented by Sh.H.S sandhu
Advocate.

PW-6 HC Khushwant Singh is present and examined.

Perusal of file shows that PW-1 HC Nishan Singh was partly
examined in chief on 18.11.2019 and he is not turned up till today for his
evidence. As such, notice to him be issued for 24.04.2024.

Date of Order: 08.04.2024

Arun Sharma

(DILSHAD KAUR)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00623/Malout