

State Vs. Parkash Singh CHA 84/21

Present: Sh. Harfateh Singh APP for the State.
Accused on bail but custody in some other case. (Not produced)

An application for issuing production warrants of the accused Parkash Singh has been filed. Production warrant of the accused be issued for 10.07.2024, as per the particular mentioned in the application.

Date of order: 20.04.2024

Manpreet kaur Stenographer III

Tejinder Preet Kaur
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Jagraon (UID No. PB0408)
