

CNR No: PBSMB10007122019

CIS No: CHA/88/2019

State of Punjab VS BUTA SINGH

Present: Ld APP for the State
Accused Boota Singh on bail represented by Sh.H.S sandhu
Advocate.

Statements of accused u/s 313 cr.PC recorded. Accused opted to lead defence evidence. On request, case is adjourned to 17.07.2024 for defence evidence if any and otherwise for arguments. Notice to witnesses if any be issued for date fixed. Dasti be given on request.

Date of Order: 15.07.2024

Arun Sharma

(DILSHAD KAUR)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00623/Malout